Num
4124

4027
4249
4004
4178
4179
4202
4111
4148
4112
4136
4113
4047
4006
4099
4159
4089
4194
4264
4068
4090
4067
4161
4232
4231
4123
4013
4014
4245

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Jessica Santiago
Rachel Leatt
Alyssa Hoberney
Maria Alfieri
Isabella Farina
Drea Favorito
Aubrey Tama

Eve Gaffney
Sierra Prendergast
Natalie Lex
Brooke Ferace
Melana Schumaker
Ashley Felitsky
Jeanna Sukey
Reese Gadsby
Chloe Aglietti
Giorgianna Heiko
Jadyn Perza
Tomassina Mead
Olivia Nellis
Breonna Marietta
Mia Delong
Gracie McShea
Caitlyn Plyler
Isabella Emanuele
Kaitlyn McKenna
Sarah Eaton

Azjia Gardner
Danica Berecin

USAG Level Age

429754 4 Lvl
472487 4 Lvl
597844 4 Lvl
535065 4 Lvl
514085 4 Lvl
520641 4 Lvl
467707 4 Lvl
567472 4 Lvl
559617 4 Lvl
567478 4 Lvl
580067 4 Lvl
567482 4 Lvl
565595 4 Lvl
492487 4 Lvl
559799 4 Lvl
472343 4 Lvl
519825 4 Lvl
526030 4 Lvl
568484 4 Lvl
499549 4 Lvl
480756 4 Lvl
524552 4 Lvl
573758 4 Lvl
485214 4 Lvl
485211 4 Lvl
573532 4 Lvl
530017 4 Lvl
648522 4 Lvl
522715 4 Lvl
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10 JR
:10JR

10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR
10JR

:10JR
10 JR

Team
Gymkhana
Bright Raven
Uzelac
All-Around
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Pinnacle

Gym Dandy's
LEGS

Gym Dandy's
Highlanders
Gym Dandy's
Butler Hy-Flyers
All-Around
GGAC
Northstars
G-Force
Perfect 10
X-Treme
Flyers

G-Force

Flyers
Northstars
Team Lightning
Team Lightning
Gymkhana
All-Star
All-Star
Ultimate

\Y
8.900
9.000
9.150
8.750
8.900
7.750
8.925
9.200
9.350
8.900
8.250
8.575
8.750
8.400
8.900
8.400
8.050
8.150
7.900
8.950
7.900
8.200
7.350
7.750
8.000
7.550
6.350
8.000
7.050

Pl 1

UB
9.325
8.800
9.300
8.925
8.800
9.225
9.025
7.850
7.450
7.900
9.000
8.250
9.150
9.000
8.975
8.450
8.150
8.950
8.000
7.800
8.550
8.450
8.400
7.900
7.450
9.250
7.500
7.050
8.400

PlI2 BB
1 9.100
12 9.375
2 8.150
11 8.550
13  9.250
4 9.400
6 8.250
24  8.950
29 8.900
22 9.075
7 8.600
19 9.225
5 7.650
8 8.325
9 7.600
15 8.300
20 8.650
10 8.000
21 8.700
25 7.950
14 8.500
16 7.750
17 8.500
23 8.200
30 8.000
3 7.300
28 8.525
31 8.300
18 8.275

PI3 FX
5 8.700
2 8.800
25 8.950
13 9.175
3 8.350
1 8.775
21 8.700
7 8.875
8 9.025
6 8.775
12 8.650
4  8.350
30 8.675
17 8.100
31 8.050
18 8.100
11 8.150
26 7.875
10 8.375
28 8.250
15 7.550
29 7.450
16 7.300
23 7.550
27 7.850
32 7.100
14 8.475
19 7.400
20 6.650

Pl4 AA

36.025
35.975
35.550
35.400
35.300
35.150
34.900
34.875
34.725
34.650
34.500
34.400
34.225
33.825
33.525
33.250
33.000
32.975
32.975
32.950
32.500
31.850
31.550
31.400
31.300
31.200
30.850
30.750
30.375
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4250 Abby McGinnis
4160 Lindsey Hartle
4137 Bryn Shearer
4028 Kylie Rozzi
4050 Hannah Yeykal

469676
592349
637714
570580
458020

A A DA DD

Lvl 4: 10 JR
Lvl 4:10JR
Lvl 4: 10 JR
Lvl 4: 10 JR
Lvl 4: 10JR

Uzelac
Northstars
Highlanders
Bright Raven
C & Z Angels

7.300
5.500
7.350
8.050
7.050

30
34
29
20
32

7.600
7.750
5.800
0.000
5.500

27
26
32
34
33

8.175
8.225
7.150
8.875
7.225

24
22
34

33

7.100
7.600
7.725
8.675
5.550

32
25
24
11
34

30.175
29.075
28.025
25.600
25.325

30
31
32
33
34



